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Resultate Jubilaumsstich 30 Jahre Pistolenschitzen

Fischer Peter

Reichenbach Kari

Fischer Max
Wirsten Ueli
Fischer Sascha

Brand Jean-Marc

Ellenberger Kurt
Palaz Guy

Haselbacher Hanspeter

Maurer Urs
Maurer Rolf
Salber Thomas
Keller Christian
Oehrli Michael
Bratschi Rolf
Maurer Therese
Oehrli Thomas
Yersin Gérald
Boo Thomas
Ziorjen Dominik
Boo Robert
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132
141
126
117
125
123
139
123
112
112
133
121
111
128

86
45

[ERN
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140
134
140
146
137
142
128
133
138
140
138
128
139
125
139
121

69

86
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174
175
182
170
170
167
166
166
160
172
162
166
127
139
156

Saanen-Gstaad

Total

548
545
540
536
533
523
521
519
519
514
513
502
501
498
497
461
451
375
207
114

93

452.00 an 60%

= Auszahlung 80% von
565.00
on 17

452.00



Fischer Peter
Fischer Sascha
Maurer Urs
Fischer Max
Reichenbach Kari
Oehrli Michael

W rsten Ueli
Oehrli Thomas
Brand Jean-Marc
Palaz Guy
Haselbacher Hanspeter
Maurer Rolf
Bratschi Rolf
Ellenberger Kurt
Salber Thomas
Keller Christian
Maurer Therese
Boo Thomas
Ziorjen Dominik
Boo Robert
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136
133
133
132
128
126
125
123
123
121
117
112
112
111

86
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Ellenberger Kurt
Reichenbach Kari
Fischer Max
Haselbacher Hanspeter
W rsten Ueli
Brand Jean-Marc
Keller Christian
Maurer Therese
Yersin Gérald
Salber Thomas
Oehrli Michael
Palaz Guy
Fischer Sascha
Maurer Rolf
Fischer Peter
Maurer Urs
Bratschi Rolf
Oehrli Thomas
Boo Thomas
Boo Robert
Ziorjen Dominik
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140
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138
138
137
134
133
131
128
128
125
121

86
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Fischer Peter
Salber Thomas
Maurer Rolf
Reichenbach Kari
W rsten Ueli
Ellenberger Kurt
Palaz Guy
Haselbacher Hanspeter
Maurer Therese
Fischer Sascha
Bratschi Rolf
Maurer Urs
Yersin Gérald
Fischer Max
Keller Christian
Brand Jean-Marc
Oehrli Michael
Oehrli Thomas
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Fischer Max
Brand Jean-Marc
Fischer Peter
Reichenbach Kari
Fischer Sascha
W rsten Ueli
Keller Christian
Ellenberger Kurt
Palaz Guy
Haselbacher Hanspeter
Maurer Urs
Maurer Rolf
Bratschi Rolf
Oehrli Michael
Salber Thomas
Yersin Gérald
Oehrli Thomas
Maurer Therese
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178
175
174
172
170
170
167
166
166
166
162
160
156
139
127



